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Platz Spieler Verein 1 2 3 Spiele Satz Punkte
1 Löll, Stephan

Klein, Sarah [1]
1. BC Vlotho
1. Ilmenauer BC

21:18
21:17

21:16
21:18

 4:0  8:1  187:155 

2 Ebert, Stefan
Bernecker, Kerstin

VfB Merseburg
BSV Makranstädt

17:21
21:18
15:21

21:15
21:18

 1:3  3:6  159:177 

3 Pohl, Martin
Heß, Magdalena

SV Jena-Zwätzen 20:22
13:21

21:13
21:16

 1:3  2:6  142:156 


